
Timetable for TMSA Newsletters 2013-2014 
 

Issue 

Number 

Copy 

Deadline 

Begin 

Printing 

 

Deadline for receipt 

of 

Enclosures at office 

Newsletter Sent 

Out 

 

2013  

Issue 1 

Friday 22 Feb 28 Feb Friday 1 March Week beginning 

4 March 

2013 

 Issue 2 

Friday 14 July 19 July Friday 20 July Week beginning  

22 July 

2013  

Issue 3 

Friday 22 Nov  28 Nov Friday 29 

November 

Week beginning 

2 December 

2014 

Issue 1 

Friday 21 Feb 27 Feb Friday 28 February Week beginning 

3 March 

2014  

Issue 2 

Friday 18 July 24 July Friday 25 July Week beginning 

28 July 

2014  

Issue 3 

Friday 14 Nov 20 Nov Friday 21 

November 

Week beginning 

24 November 
 


